
2022 Junior Development Coach Course – Auckland 

Scarbro Tennis Centre 

 

 Day Date Time Session Format 

1 Wed 27 April 8:30am – 2:30pm 
Roles of the Coach & Contemporary Coaching Practice, 
Intro to Hot Shots 

In-Person 

2 Thurs 28 April 8:30am – 2:30pm Blue Stage Delivery & Red Stage Intro In-Person 

3 Fri 29 April 8:30am – 2:30pm Red Stage In-Person 

4 Sat 30 April 8:30am – 2:30pm  Officiating and Competition Delivery  In-Person 

 Thurs 12 May 10:00am – 11:30am Responsibilities of the Coach Online 

5 Wed 8 June 8:30am – 2:30pm Cardio Tennis and Coaching Adults In-Person 

6 Thurs 9 June 8:30am – 2:30pm Schools Tennis / Women and Girls in Tennis In-Person 

7 Fri 10 June 8:30am – 2:30pm Red Stage In-Person 

8 Sat 11 June 8:00am – 6:00pm Red Stage Assessment Assessment 

 Thurs 23 June 10:00am – 11:30am Managing Conflict Online 

 Thurs 4 Aug 10:00am – 11:30am Introduction to Inclusive Coaching  Online 

9 Wed 10 Aug 8:30am – 2:30pm Inclusive Coaching / Orange Stage In-Person 

10 Thurs 11 Aug 8:30am – 2:30pm Orange Stage   In-Person 

11 Fri 12 Aug 8:30am – 2:30pm Orange Stage In-Person 

12 Sat 13 Aug 8:00am – 6:00pm Orange Stage Assessment Assessment 

 Thurs 18 Aug 10:00am – 11:30am Becoming a Lifelong Learner Online 

 Thurs 8 Sept 10:00am – 11:30am Technical Analysis Online 

13 Wed 14 Sept 8:30am – 2:30pm Green Stage In-Person 

14 Thurs 15 Sept 8:30am – 2:30pm Green Stage In-Person 

15 Fri 16 Sept 8:30am – 2:30pm Green Stage In-Person 

16 Sat 17 Sept 8:00am – 6:00pm Green Stage Assessment Assessment 

    First Aid Course  

 

 


